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Anlage
Steinheimer Weg 4, 71729 Erdmannhausen

Hallenadresse
Goethestr. 8, 71729 Erdmannhausen
info@tc-erdmannhausen.de

Sportwart/in
Zeh, Aaron
T 017657788747 tce-sportwart@web.de

Jugendwart/in

May, Antje
T 01718802310 antje.may@may4you.de
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Damen 50 1

MF: Kathrin Jaki; T 07144 819756
kjaki@hotmail.com

Damen 50 (4er) 2

MF: Angela Knapp; T 07144 5501
angelaknapp@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Jaki, Kathrin
Schondelmaier, llona
Reuter, Stefanie
Sassen, Petra
Muckle, Nadja
Schmitt, Maren
Knapp, Angela
Unsold, Sabine
Kossira, Nicole
Porath-Kleiner, Heide
Marktanner, Karin
Drixler, Sabine
Sebastian, Pascale

Ersatzspieler

El
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E8
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Beckmann, Tanja
BaRler, Silva

Lanig, Carola
Rosenbohm, Angelika
Evert, Miriam

Kramer, Michaela
Baier, Silvia

Grol3, Annette

Jaki, Margrit

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26850301
27000590
27000591
26400189
26100051
26500890
26450066
26100888
27001549
27191665
26602229
26450601
27150420

27101489
26602998
27452317
25550888
26954348
27101486
26853964
26902549
26753599

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK7,0

LK8,0

LK8,0
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK23,0

LK19,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.
27353073 LK24,0

26291099 LK24,0

E10Krause, Christina
E11Mbhle, Sabine
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